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
$100.. 1808 24th nw, Lir

$75..472 Pu av nw store
.27 Irving, Chevy
[
50,1923 Calvert nw,11r
$95.70. . 1814 Bl_lmonl‘

0. 5 TRTL f‘nllf nu 10r

2512 Ont rd, 11r

£45. 1812 Newton nw, 10r

1. 2500 14th nw, 9r
.'.'337 18th nw,10r
1410 Glh nw, 131‘

$20.50.. 4013 Oth ow,Bc
$20....468 Fla av nw, fAr
m.w....ul U-nw, @8r
Irving,
-29th nw, Tr
$23.50...1027 N Cap, Br
$23,50..2°4 Mnasa ow,iT
$22.50..54 Fla av nw,br
$22.50.1724 A'ton nw,fr
$ELG0. ... 716 F aw, '8¢
1.'3» ssli 11th oy 28.5
6% M'ton nw, fir

pl nw. 10r

hage, O
D nw, 1fr | 32

3@...0 841.- Proa't nw,Br
s"ﬂ .':t’i ...... 1104 224,
150,464 Wash nw, Ap

 12r

50.50. 225 Pa av nw.sto 369 H n
$50...13811A Fair'nt. 10r -ﬂﬂ '-0 3614 11th nw.‘-.‘ﬂ ]
50,819 15th nw, 20.2r | $17.35.440 R 1 av ow,Br

517.00....1105 R nw, "#r
Slﬁ.;l:]).,:".-"}ﬂ dth nw, 5r

"8 Diefreen, Br
TRosedale e, ér

10th nw,5r
av ter, 4r
-..624 E se, br
2 Fenton me, 5r
Stl '-0 2BV nW,rear,ir

NW.10 Grant pl, ],\'W.uu: 19th, Gr..14.40 $7.40....8620 P nw, 4r.
2 3 | PRl | RO 42.50 | N'W, 1811 6th, 4r..14.40 0,625 N J av, Hr S‘flll 1138 Half se, Or
W08 5. BrhEr 0| NWBTL B e 12,30 | $35.30.4015 Marl" Shwarl 0 6 Allen's ct sw,4r
NW.I15 Tth, 125, h.2%.00 |[NW 514  18th, or TMENTS.
NW.2224 M, 8r.h. .50 (shop) . ...on.n.. /.00 ...The I}wmIPﬂ, IIrI le'a .The Earlington, 4r
NW. 1534 15th.Tr.b.dlm [ NIW 2118 N B.00 - . 0T g ..The Cavendish, 4r
NV 1300 G1h. Gr.br 05.00/SW 415 Md Av.or.5.18 40 | $65. S| 2Tk Eaclimgto, Ar
NW.1405 Exe,store.Z2.50|31V,314 slrl.un.ﬂ.blam $63.. . The Fontanet, St | $3%.50. The-Landmore, 4r
NW.5I3 8, 6rb....22.50 825 C, r.....14.50 300 e Drunw ek :
NW.725 224, Tr....20.50| BE,f30 L, 5r...... 1150 The Kedrlck [
NW2122 Tn av5r18.50| 810, g O, r L1440 The Kedrick,
NW.773 Lamont4,b16.50, NE,%0 Myrtle, 6r..15.40 T““J,‘,};““““‘-
Al'.&ltﬂl?]\‘fq 1 G nw,
The Wilton, 4 rooms and bath............ $32.50
The Premiers, 2 rooms and bath. . . RS0
The Nelson, 4 rooms and bath. .. . 30.50
The Wiltor, 4 rooms and bath. .. . 250
The Nelson, 1r. and b, (Oct. 1)....... . 17,50 'T'-;;,w::;::' lr
BOT L. 1. ave. n.e., 6 rooms and hath.... 17.20 The Rochest ',1:
OFFICES—NORTR WEST. 2820 Sth nw B
Central tmilding offices. ' F b
. .. 2820 Bth nw, Sr
GARAGEER "
Bear gﬁ-:ﬁ::f?:hr:::{ibﬁ e 2.50 400 fth nw, Br | $15....814 F nw, 2r, 24
H 1] . e 3
i 3. W PILLING. 1405 Bye st now. M)nmrlin!.;I:;H““ of property for rent will be sent
2011 Kal rd 12,36, 360.00| 627 L ne, 10r, b.. 22 50 SWARTZELL, RHEEM & HENEBEY CO.,
223 F'rm’t, 10,2b, sn_on] 235 Mass, fir,bieol ). 2nuu TIT_15th =t. now.
1812 13th, 10r, b..45.00] 48 D ow, 6r, b....20.50 | 7 INT_710 Ath now,, 157,
31 Eve ne, 11r, .An.00] 2112 18th nw, br, h 40.30 ¥ ;1:01:}:‘5 E( nlw 12 rmn‘m :,.& g l;hl, __l}g.uu
WAHREN M. Tﬁl{!\ 1317 N. Y. ave. n.w, 1113 11ith st., 17 rooms, 3 bhaths........ 83,78
CHAS. B. FHREVE, 1 Tth n.w. 822 5th st. n.w., 10 rooms and hath_... B50.00
1024 Tth, sto Br.b. §75.00 Colored. 23 Grant place ‘n.w.. 8 rooms and bath.. ©50.00
4431 Ga av, 6r.,b. 3250|247 Elm, 6r, h'.‘& 3107 Dumbarton ave. n.w,, 13r., bath... 4250
2523 Gu av, 6r, b..265.50/612 K, 5r...... \ 1708 15th st. n.w., 9 rooms and bath... 40.30
1215 §th nw, 8r,b. m B2 R, BF .oveiens 15 50 K10 8th st. n.w.. 10 rooms and bath.... 40.50
442 Q, 6r, b...... 19 Tth nw, Or..15.50 1535 North Capitol st., 6r. and bath.... 3280
#12 0, 4r, b... M’m 1904 Tth,"@r.......13.50 | 1127 Gth st. n.w., § roams and bath.... 30.30
1227 4th mw. Ar..15.50' 417 Wash «t, Br...12.80 1026 25th n.w., B rooms and bath...... T7.30
1717 KILROURNE BT. N.W.—10 ROOMS AND | @84 Q af. n.w., 8 rooms and bath....... 2850
hath; hot-water heat: convenient to Mt. Pleas- 483 Missour! sve. n.w., Br. and hath.... 25.50
nnt ¢ars; rent, $45.50 |I-r month. Permit for 1516 Bth st. o.w.., 6 rooms and bath.... 323.30
inspection at onr offfcs 1720 T st. now., 22.50
ELLERBON .&_“I-'HPI :I-. 1410 ; BT. N.W. 180 Thomss st. n.w., 6 rcoms and hlut 22 30
BEAUTIFUL HOME: ADM.L; 1204 LAMONT | 1422 Pa. ave - 230
st. n.w.: D rooms: $3A8.50: garage If deslred. 114 3rd st - 30.30
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